AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010
Codice Pratica

153 RKAZSS8
77 169WS69
6 PB18325
188 JP43UB2
190 ZAR7475
94 AEXFGU3
193 AIHE5V7
74 8FK35L6
75 BICW8Q2
87 IXEPAL8
49 AXBGYTS
34 21EXAX2
17 KGKVZz4
177 FlI76Q1
212 3WAYAQS8
83 898NBE5
166 15D4RUO
58 VVLAN6G4
150 FNGKDX8
211 HSTNCK8
16 AD4V984
2 DXESGV2
65 W2CAGSO
154 172G1M2
12 TAC7VA3
11 PHCOXR7
9 TLC7HD4
95 9SQ5WI8
165 JOKET88
36 OISVEQ3
48 XVXY6U4
18 U5SSVCe6
90 5G4A0K8
197 HZD1AL7
171 7YNY3L1
223 6V52RH3
37 ZACQ1B3
199 DO21PA5
3 RVAWKT4
127 J9T8139
128 HC2TEP4
160 PJSAW36

Beneficiario

ALBANESE FILOMENA
ANTONUCCI MICHELE
ARCIERI ROSA

BALACCO ANTONIO
BARBARO COSIMO DAMIANO
BARBARO EMANUELE
BELGIOVINE ANGELA
BINETTI MARIA

BINETTI MARIA

BIZZOCA CONCETTA
BIZZOCA MICHELE
BOMBINI PALMA
BORDONI ROSA
BORRACCINO RAFFAELLA
BRACCO MICHELE

BRUNO LUIGI
BURGHELEA MARIA MIRABELA
CAFAGNA ANTONELLA
CAFAGNA ENZA
CAFAGNA PAOLA
CALABRESE COSIMA DAMIANA
CALABRESE RAFFAELLA
CALABRESE SCELZA NATALINA
CALO' MICHELE

CALO' RAFFAELLA

CALO RAFFAELLA
CAMPESE ANGELA
CAPASSO NUNZIO
CAPASSO RAFFAELLA
CAPORUSSO ANTONIETTA
CAPUANO ANTONIO
CAPUANO CONCETTA
CAPUANO ROSA
CAPUANO SABINA
CAPUTO SERAFINA
CARBONE RUGGIERO
CARDINES ROSA
CARPAGNANO LUCIA
CASCELLA ANGELA
CASSATELLA CHIARA
CASSATELLA CHIARA
CAVALIERE FLORA

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario

LBNFMN76E43A669Q
ntnmhl72r16a669c
RCRRSO76D62A6690
BLCNTN71P23A669Y
BRBCMD70R22A669K
BRBMNL75L30A669C
BLGNGL83C57A669A
BNTMRA77R62A669C
BNTMRA77R62A669C
BZZCCT82H41A669C
bzzmhl72117a669p
BMBPLM80R47A669D
brdrso80r61g786q
BRRRFL75E70A669R
brcmhl78e07a669z
BRNLGU76E03A285S
BRGMMR82B597129S
cfgnnl80150a669k
cfgnze86d46a285m
CFGPLA75562A669B
clbcmd81h65a669h
clbrfl75p51a669z
CLBSLZ72T64A669X
clamhl78e05a669q
clarfl72s46z112j
clarfl72s46s112j
CMPNGL77C59A669A
CPSNNZ69A12A669H
CPSRFL74H56A669R
CPRNNT77R43A669)
CPNNTN62L17A669F
CPNCCT77R65A669D
cpnrso74e41a669d
cpnsbn75r43a669y
cptsfn88c41a669a
crbrgr74128a669d
CRDRSO76P59A669K
crplcu76e63a669s
cscngl81r62a669s
CSSCHR56T44A669D
CSSCHR56T44A669D
cvlflr83t58a669c

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

20/40
27,5/40
40/40
17,5/40
17,5/40
27,5/40
17,5/40
28/40
28/40
27,5/40
30/40
30/40
35/40
20/40
10/40
27,5/40
20/40
30/40
20/40
10/40
35/40
40/40
30/40
20/40
35,5/40
35,5/40
40/40
27,5/40
20/40
30/40
30/40
35/40
27,5/40
15/40
20/40
10/40
30/40
15/40
40/40
23/40
23/40
20/40

12
7
12
12
12
12
5
12
1
12
6
12
7
5
12
9
12
12
12
12
12
12
6
12
12
12
12
12
12
7
7
12
6
12
12
12
12
1
9
12
1
12

12
7
12
12
12
12
5
12
0
12
6
12
7
5
12
9
12
12
12
12
12
12
6
12
0
12
12
12
12
7
7
12
6
12
12
12
12
4
9
12
0
12

0 NO
1400 NO
2400 NO

0 NO

0 NO
2400 NO

0 NO
2400 S|

0 Sl
2400 NO
1200 NO
2400 NO
1400 NO

0 NO

0 NO
1800 NO

0 NO
2400 NO

0 NO

0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
1200 NO

0 NO

0 Sl
2400 S|
2400 NO
2400 NO

0 NO
1400 NO
1400 NO
2400 NO
1200 NO

0 NO

0 NO

0 NO
2400 NO

0 NO
1800 NO

0 Sl

0 Sl

0 NO



AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010

Codice Pratica
137 NPSL7H9
129 JXMH217
62 U6PVLCS
136 VBKYI89
191 1ALKTQ4
59 VR79EWS5
47 T79J123
102 FM8FVL6
130 2RF9EB6
8 E11LA71
145 6A4QD45
33 R91FJ12
82 JX06F02
176 F177VG6
101 OZOOVR6
209 2E5UCZ9
225 YIK3142
99 2SNXWL2
44 9WOMTV1
158 98E7UY4
69 NLZJQF9
85 51LJVS6
216 OEOL9T4
186 TE6X997
167 DPBW8MO
4 9E4FSE6
123 8uJQoL4
124 N6YAAUS
117 X4LCV31
118 HMW7GB2
29 WU9R1G7
100 HG54BP6
91 ATSJ9I3
133 QLO6HX1
226 Y8A6TLY9
21 UTSUBX4
168 6RZ9CN4
112 M5BHLD9
184 DY6F1NG6
54 OTSLFUS
169 OP7DDO3
13 IMVOXN5

Beneficiario

CAVALIERE PALMA
CHRITI HAMADI

CILLI SALVATORE
COLASUONNO CECILIA
CORCELLA LUIGIA
CORVASCE ANTONELLA
CORVASCE GIUSEPPE
CORVASCE TERESA
CORVASCE TERESA
DAGOSTINO VINCENZA
DALENO ANTONIA

DALO DAMIANA
DALUISO MAURO
DAMATO LUCIA
DARGENIO OLGA
DASCANIO ANGELO
DASCOLI SABINA
DELVECCHIO MICHELE
DELVECCHIO RUGGIERO
DELVECCHIO STERPETA
DI PINTO AMEDEO
DIBENEDETTO GIOVANNI
DIBENEDETTO LAURA
DIBENEDETTO VITO ANTONIO
DIBITONTO MARIA CRISTINA
DIBITONTO MARIA GRAZIA
DICATALDO PORZIA
DICATALDO PORZIA
DICORATO FRANCESCO
DICORATO FRANCESCO
DICORATO RAFFAELE
DICUONZO ROBERTO
DIGA STERPETA

DIGIOIA ROCCO

DILEO MARGHERITA
DIMICCOLI ROSALINA
DIMICCOLI SAVINO
DIMONTE MARIA STERPETA
DIMONTE ROSARIA
DIPACE MICHELE

DIPALO MARIA STERPETA
DIPASQUALE MICHELE

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario

CVLPLM76D56A669X
CHRHMDG65R317352R
CLLSVT78L18A669C
clsccl71a61z112y
CRCLGU79C46A669)
CRVNNL81T71A669D
crvgpp75r20a669b
CRVTRS84L57A669M
CRVTRS75P64A669D
DGSVCN71H68A669K
DLNNTN82T71A669G
dladmn77r45a6690
DLSMRA73D16A669F
dmtlcu82h57a669p
DRGLGO86M48B619B
DSCNGL70T01A669M
DSCSBN75R49A669C
dlvmhl84p29a669d
DLVRGR72A24A669U
DLVSRP85H43A669H
DPNMDA78H23H926B
DBNGNN73R01A669H
dbnlra82d51a669s
DBNVNT54R21A669B
DBTMCR78D52L328H
DBTMGR70E70A669M
dctprz81r62a669w
dctprz81r62a669w
DCRFNC76E04A669X
DCRFNC76E04A669X
DCRRFL68T02A669M
DCNRRT79H26A669T
DGISRP83E61A669W
DGIRCC72R19A669R
DLIMGH86P58A669)
dmcrin72145a669k
DMCSVN79E11A669N
DMNMST68M43A669U
DMNRSR69D67A669Z
DPCMHL84C27L109Q
DPLMST87S58A669R
dpsmhl78e25a669j

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

20/40
20/40
30/40
20/40
17,5/40
30/40
30/40
27,5/40
20/40
40/40
20/40
30/40
27,5/40
20/40
27,5/40
10/40
10/40
27,5/40
30/40
20/40
30/40
27,5/40
10/40
17,5/40
20/40
40/40
23/40
23/40
23/40
23/40
32,5/40
27,5/40
27,5/40
20/40
10/40
35/40
20/40
25/40
17,5/40
30/40
20/40
35/40

12
12

5
12
12
12

7
12
12
12

6
12
12
12

3
12

8
12
12
12

3
12
12
12
12

2
12

8

5

5
10
12

3
12
12

3
12
12
12
12
12
10

12
12

5
12
12
12

7
12
12
12

6
12
12
12

3
12

8
12
12
12

3
12
12
12
12

2
12

v O

10
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
10

0 NO
0 NO
1000 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
1400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
600 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
600 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
400 NO
2400 S|
0 Sl
1000 SI
1000 Sl
2000 NO
2400 NO
600 NO
0 NO
0 NO
600 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2000 NO



AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010
Codice Pratica
10 PVGIKV2
141 G7SAQ25
139 JTU1647
147 FOTVHJ4
70 3K16F54
194 PQBIJALG
92 ZBLOBQ9Y
23 AMLIWAG
24 WI7EQY7
172 YREIOR2
81 EULTIQ8
40 QNT84D9
142 Cvvvaae
86 CPIZGY8
125 69X75A4
126 EK1IM6R5
71 QC253D9
56 KAJH8K2
1 OCP9F26
96 MX8WK12
108 ZHYT3K3
208 29N7014
55 0QW1VR2
185 IT9lIQL7
181 Q7VMAX2
104 B6TTAA7
42 UZBS4F3
174 AOUAEF3
175 BIVBOD7
45 NCJA8T2
144 1359825
119 K697DA5
120 2EFZPD8
113 59TX6L2
111 OYUO404
192 XYY2L17
78 12P9CU4
103 PHXS218
159 V915B15
214 YKVH906
97 FX8QRG8
110 QKFMBN4

Beneficiario
DIPASQUALE ROSALBA
DIPIANO FILOMENA
DIPILATO ANTONIO
DISALVO VINCENZO
DISTASO ANGELA
DISTASO MAURO
DISTASO RUGGIERO
DIVICCARO ANTONIA
DIVICCARO ANTONIA
DIVICCARO NICOLETTA
DIVIESTI ANTONIO
DIVITTORIO MIRIAM
DORONZO ANGELA
DORONZO GRAZIA
DORONZO IMMACOLATA
DORONZO IMMACOLATA
DORONZO MICHELE
EVANGELISTA CECILIA
EVANGELISTA IMMACOLATA
FARANO TERESA

FILOGRASSO ANNA COSIMA DAMIANA

FILOGRASSO SAVINO
FIORELLA ANNA MARIA
FRANCAVILLA FRANCESCO
FRANCIOLAPILLA ANNA
FRANCONE TIZIANA CARMELA
GAMBARROTA PASQUALE
GARDABOU SARRA
GIAMMARIA ANGELA
GIAMMARIA PATRIZIA

GISSI SAVINA

GORGOGLIONE FRANCESCO PAOLO
GORGOGLIONE FRANCESCO PAOLO
GRANIERO MONICA

GUACCI ANTONIA

IODICE GIOVANNI

IODICE MARIA STERPETA
LACALAMITA MARIA
LACALAMITA MARIA
LACALAMITA MICHELE
LACERENZA ANNA
LAMACCHIA CARMELA

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario

dpsrib81b55a669g
DPNFMN77E56A669R
DPLNTN75E19A669F
dslven75e04a669u
DSTNGL78H50A669M
DSTMRA85E21A669G
DSTRGR73S10A669I
dventn77h54a6690
dventn77h54a6690
DVCNLT84B69A669F
DVSNTN70T11A669Y
dvtmrm70t71a669y
DRNNGL88R41A669I1
drngrz81t53a669p
drnmcl83t611109q
drnmcl83t611109q
DRNMHL68T30A669L
vngccl91h64a669w
VNGMCL71C42A669K
frntrs72d48a669e
FLGNCS85P64A669D
flgsvn71m31a669f
FRLNMR83B54A669E
FRNFNC72518A6690
FRNNNA72H60A669M
frntnc76c61a669|
GMBPQL82A27A669M
grdsrr85h51z3520
GMMNGL88R42A6690
gmmprz77m64a669k
GSSSVN72A58A669Q
grgfnc71p23a669q
grgfnc71p23a669q
grnmnc88t71a669u
GCCNTN75561A6690
dcignn72d19a669b
DCIMST73R67A669I
LCLMRA84E54A6690
Iclmra84t70a669n
LCLMHL79S14A669K
LCRNNA82M45A669P
LMCCML83R45A883D

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

40/40
20/40
20/40
20/40
30/40
17,5/40
27,5/40
33/40
33/40
20/40
27,5/40
30/40
20/40
27,5/40
23/40
23/40
30/40
30/40
40/40
27,5/40
27,5/40
10/40
30/40
17,5/40
17,5/40
27,5/40
30/40
20/40
20/40
30/40
20/40
23/40
23/40
25/40
27/40
17,5/40
27,5/40
27,5/40
20/40
10/40
27,5/40
27,5/40

12

9
12
12
12
12
12
12

2

6
12

7
12
12
12

5

5
12
12

2
12
12
12
12

6
11
12
12
12

6
12
12

5

3
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
9
12
12
12
12
12
12
0
6
12
7
12

2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 SI
0 Sl
0 NO
2400 NO
1400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
1601,9 SI
0 Sl
1000 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2200 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
1200 NO
0 NO
2400 Sl
0 Sl
600 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO



AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010
Codice Pratica

135 4LNDJT8
200 24MNDZz9
61 MQHKJZ8
105 7Q46WHO0
64 3FF9AB7
220 2TQBT79
60 SZEKK96
51 8LASU57
195 AGQC8M6
57 G2U6JK8
201 BIG3UC8
202 10GSOI3
115 PAEUHS2
116 6AAJIKG7
98 3QK7GJ9
164 WM6FQT5
156 Y3ZL6R1
80 URSID18
38 4XF2Ul4
53 SM8WR37
39 K9ZVD20
134 JHW1369
222 BLPLW67
213 XVWYBG8
221 HY3GTF6
67 6SPTA02
163 8A86G89
151 BV2N2E4
76 85KRN88
15 B6SY335
162 SL5X6V3
204 M15ANAS
205 3JCABJ4
89 51RIGO4
148 65NBAO7
178 50Y7KQ6
170 N8DDQ56
146 MOGFVQ5
79 YNVTLN4
93 SM5KXJ8
22 DRHU3Z6
84 VI6KSP7

Beneficiario
LANGIANO MICHELA

LANOTTE EMANUELLA SAMANTHA

LANOTTE MARIA
LANOTTE SALVATORE
LASALA GIUSEPPINA
LASALA MICHELE
LATTANZIO CRISTINA
LATTANZIO GIUSEPPE
LAZER LOREDANA RAMONA
LENOCI SERAFINA
LEPORE ANTONIA
LEPORE ANTONIA
LEPORE GIUSEPPINA
LEPORE GIUSEPPINA

LO RUSSO CHIARA
LOCONTE MARIA STERPETA
LOSURDO GAETANO
LOUATI MOHAMED
MARCELLO SERAFINA
MARTIRE ANTONIO
MATTEUCCI ANGELA
MATTEUCCI DANIELA
MATTEUCCI ROSA
MIRABELLO ROSARIA
MORELLI RAFFAELE
MOSCARELLI ARCANGELA
MOSCHETTA LUCIA
MOSCHETTA PASQUA
MUCA HATUE

NANULA MARCO NICOLA
NAPOLETANO ANNA
NEVOLA MATTEO
NEVOLA MATTEO
PAOLICELLI LUCIANO
PASTORESSA EMANUELE
PATELLA NICOLA
PATRONARIO SANTE
PESCE SABINA
PESCHECHERA BRIGIDA
PESCHECHERA GIOVANNI
PIAZZOLLA AGOSTINO MATTIA
PIAZZOLLA BARTOLOMEO

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario
LNGMHL78S55A669N
LNTMLL75R70A669I
LNTMRA78P65A669K
Intsvt85e18a669r
LSLGPP69C62A669C
LSLMHL76R20A669M
LTTCST86A50A6690
LTTGPP80D15A669N
LZRLDN82P507129Q
LNCSFN82R61A669N
Iprntn83e67a669h
Iprntn83e67a669h
Iprgpp88d70a669f
Iprgpp88d70a669f
LRSCHR88C51A669S
lecnmst88a45a669a
LSRGTN78E18A883V
ltommd67e12z352q
MRCSFN81H70A669P
MRTNTN81C21A669C
MTTNGL74S62A669U
MTTDNL77S63A669U
MTTRSO76H51A669Z
mrbrsr74m56f537w
MRLRFL77A01A669R
mscrng82r67a669w
MSCLCU81E65A285V
MSCPSQ74S44A285A
MCUHTJ85B457100D
nnlmcn68b17a669u
nplnna82m43a669i
NVLMTT74R10A669H
NVLMTT74R10A669H
plclen71h16a669I
PSTMNL72B01A669)
PTLNCL71E28A669P
PTRSNT81M26A669C
PSCSBN76L68A285F
PSCBGD80S58A669M
PSCGNN73S05A669W
PZZGTN68B29A669Q
PZZBTL74TO4A669H

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

20/40
15/40
30/40
27,5/40
30/40
10/40
30/40
30/40
17,5/40
30/40
13/40
13/40
23/40
23/40
27,5/40
20/40
20/40
27,5/40
30/40
30/40
30/40
20/40
10/40
10/40
10/40
30/40
20/40
20/40
27,5/40
35/40
20/40
13/40
13/40
27,5/40
20/40
17,5/40
20/40
20/40
27,5/40
27,5/40
35/40
27,5/40

12
7
9

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
5

12
7

12

12

12

10

12

12
5

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
5

12

12
7
9

12

12
9

12

12
7
9

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
0

12
0

12

12

12

10

12

12
5

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
0
5

12

12
7
9

12

12
9

12

0 NO
0 NO
1800 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 Sl
0 Sl
2400 S|
0 Sl
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2000 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
1000 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 Sl
0 Sl
1000 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
1800 NO
2400 NO



AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010
Codice Pratica

25 ELCPEX2
26 S5EKNGX8
66 M784RE8
72 U7EPY24
73 E24CMX1
218 20DNO80
20 V7QERWS5S
19 8SHCAES
107 IHRABS6
206 YEW5NC4
207 EPODVY5
43 JLIKM25
68 3HDO6H6
31 TRUINE7
210 X34IM81
182 865RIY7
41 BM5NBM1
189 8UAV307
52 21JFN38
30 SASEJB2
183 8YLXH22
50 BPJXF69
132 B7YL4Y8
46 41VSJH3
161 MUY7R15
217 HFTTTK7
35 ELI3U48
138 BGK86A6
7 YG2AF66
114 TOUR4B1
173 9H7N3L5
203 FVKVCW2
196 MMNO494
131 HRVO0zZD9
143 NLNIPD4
121 JY6MKI3
122 8AHY1P8
109 XFOWIQ8
224 UTI7IM7
140 H8X7G08
63 HLYHO9R5
106 3QG27K6

Beneficiario

PIAZZOLLA COSIMO DAMIANO
PIAZZOLLA COSIMO DAMIANO
PIAZZOLLA GENNARO
PIAZZOLLA GIOVANNI
PIAZZOLLA GIOVANNI
PIAZZOLLA GRAZIA

PICCINNI ALESSANDRO SAVINO
PICCOLO ANTONIETTA
PORCELLA DAMIANA

QUARTO ANTONELLA
QUARTO ANTONELLA
QUARTO GIORGIO STEFANO
RASOLA ALESSANDRO STEFANO
RASOLA SABRINA

RICATTI NUNZIA

RICCHITELLI DAMIANA
RICCHITELLI UMBERTO

RICCO ANDREA

RIONDINO MARIA

RIVAS DE MIGUENS MARIE EUGENIA
RIZZI EMANUELE

RIZZI PANTALEO

RIZZI SAVINO

ROCIOLA MARCO

ROCIOLA MICHELE

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

RUSSO RUGGIERO
RUTIGLIANO NICOLA
SALERNO POMPEO

SARACINO LUIGIA

SARCINA LUCIA

SARCINA MARIA IMMACOLATA FILOMENA
SATALINO RUGGIERO
SCARDIGNO MICHELE
SCARLINO DEBORA

SCIASCIA DANIELA

SCIASCIA DANIELA
SCOMMEGNA GABRIELE
SGUERA ANTONIA

SPADARO ROSARIA

STELLA ANNA MARIA
STRANIERO EMANUELLA

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario

pzzcmd78c12a669w
pzzcmd78c12a669w
PZZGNR76P02A669L
pzzgnn75r19a669c
pzzgnn75r19a669c
pzzgrz73c68a669a
PCCLSN83C25A669A
pcennt89r67a669h
PRCDMN84C54A669N
grtnnl83a55a669i
grtnnl83a55a669i
QRTGGS78R20A669Y
RSLLSN82C05A669R
RSLSRN78H41G315M
RCTNNZ71T42A669)
rccdmn73p51a669p
RCCMRT76B04A669Y
RCCNDR72R22A669Y
RNDMRA78C71A669X
rvsmgn79m43z614e
RZZMNL69C02A669T
RZZPTL72L13A669N
RZZSVN73A25A669T
rclmrc77117a669v
RCLMHL75C01A669T
RSSGPP72R03A669I
RSSRGR84H19A285T
RTGNCL75B17A669X
slrpmp64e061328f
SRCLGU82P66A669L
srclcu811501109¢
SRCMMM68A56A669G
stlrgr78h061219x
SCRMHL68R28A669A
SCRDBR72D44A669T
scsdnl80r70a669h
scsdnl80r70a669h
scmgrl74p15a669h
SGRNTN79M55A6690
SPDRSR73E69A669W
STLNMR87T41H926Q
STRMLL83B41A669E

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

33/40
33/40
30/40
28/40
28/40
10/40
35/40
35/40
27,5/40
13/40
13/40
30/40
30/40
30/40
10/40
17,5/40
30/40
17,5/40
30/40
30/40
17,5/40
30/40
20/40
30/40
20/40
10/40
30/40
20/40
40/40
25/40
20/40
13/40
17,5/40
20/40
20/40
23/40
23/40
27,5/40
10/40
20/40
30/40
27,5/40

12

8
12

1

1
12

2
12
12
12

8
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1

5
12
12
12
12
12

3
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

3
12
12
12
12
12

12

2400 S|
0 Sl
2400 NO
800 Sl
800 SI
0 NO
400 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 Sl
0 Sl
2400 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
800 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
600 NO
1800 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 S|
0 Sl
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO



AMMESSI PRIMA DOTE 2010

Codice Pratica
180 PK7VFL1
198 63XT161
215 UG62J11
14 UHA5X18
5 1KY4S03
219 25Y50B1
179 8BHRXW9
88 CDCW7Q6
155 I3ESG15
149 PL98IK1
27 2RMD2VO0
28 GR7UNM3
187 7LIKSO7
152 B126AJ9
157 26IHBO7
32 NY32XY3

Beneficiario

STRANIERO GIOACCHINO
STRANIERO MARTA
TERLIZZI GIROLAMO

TIMBO GIOVANNI ROBERTO
TUPPUTI MARIA GIUSEPPINA
VACCARIELLO ALESSANDRO
VACCARIELLO GIOVANNINA
VACCARIELLO MARIA
VENTURINO BARBARA
VENTURINO ROSARIA
VERBICARO ROSSELLA
VERBICARO ROSSELLA
VILELLA MARIA ROSARIA
ZAGARIA GIOVANNI
ZAGARIA MARIANO

ZAZA ROSA

Codice Fiscale Beneficiario
STRGCH69C10A669A
STRMRT84D65A669N
TRLGLM72L31A669V
tmbgnn66h02a669u
tppmgs68a70a669v
VCCLSN78E22A669G
VCCGNN80T70A669)
veemra75e58a669e
vntbbr75156a669n
vntrsr87t69a669k
vrbrsl81c50a669k
vrbrsl81c50a669k
VLLMRS79L62L328N
zgrgnn64t22a669c
zgrmrn72b13a669j
zzarso87e56a669h

Comune Residenza
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta
Barletta

Punteggio Mensilita ¢ Mensilita ¢ Beneficio € Ricongiungimento

17,5/40
15/40
10/40
35/40
40/40
10/40
17,5/40
27,5/40
20/40
20/40
33/40
33/40
17,5/40
20/40
20/40
30/40

12
12

2
12
12
12
12

7
12
12
12

9
12
12
12
12

12
12

2
12
12
12
12

7
12
12
12

0
12
12
12
12

0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO
2400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
1400 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 S|
0 Sl
0 NO
0 NO
0 NO
2400 NO



